
SOLICITATION NUMBER:  ITB ADM 16 17 47

TITLE:  Construction att he Edward L. Myrick State Farmers Market

MEETING DATE/TIME:  12/13/2016 @ 10:00 A.M.

Company Name Rep's Name Email

DEC Contracting Group Dawn Lassman
cabot@deccontracting.com; 
doug@deccontracting.com

GC Works, Inc Lance Wayne
bid@gcworksfl.com; est@gcworksfl.com; 
lance@gcworksfl.com

West Construction, Inc. Alex Nicoletti anicoletti@westconstructioninc.net

Burke Construction Group
Mario Martinez; Mark 
Parello

dmartinez@bcgconstruction.net; 
mparello@bcgconstruction.net

Emerald Construction Group
Ramiro Gomez; Manuel 
Fernandez

bidws@emeraldconstructioncorp.com; 
mfernandez@emeraldconstructioncorp.com

AMEC Foster Wheeler Joe Quiroz jose.quiroz@amecfw.com
Grace & Naeem Uddin, Inc. Naeem Uddin, P.E. Naeem@gnuinc.com
Ahrens Companies Brad Samples bsamples@ahrenscompanies.com
Leisure Construction Sean Edwards sean@leisureconstruction.com
TGSV Enterprises, Inc. Fernando Alcantara fernando@tgsv.com
State Contracting & Engineering Penny Harding pharding@statecontracting.com

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES
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ADAM H. PUTNAM
COMMISSIONER


